
Teachmint - CBSE Result Analysis

Overall School Results
School Name49027   PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARASWATPUR DHARWAD KK           

Appear
ed Passed Comp

Essenti
al 

Repeat Absent Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
Highes
t Score

Averag
e

129 129 0 0 0 100.0% 73 91 116 129 107 116 71 68 1 562 412.4

Top 10 Students
S. No. Roll Name Gender Total Marks

1 18158952 DISHA A THAMBKARF 562
2 18159000 NAVYASHREE SUDHEER HEGDEF 560
3 18158999 KIRTI MANOHAR WANAKKIF 548
4 18159021 NEERAJ S MALIGIM 541
5 18158993 AMRUTA SUKUMAR BHATF 533
6 18159042 SAHANA TUNGALF 532
7 18159023 RAJANEESH SHIDDAPPA SHIRALASHETTIM 529
8 18158967 SRUSHTI SHIVANAND MUTAWADF 528
9 18159032 VINEET P PATILM 528

10 18158997 D L SANJANAF 527

Subject 
Wise 
Results

Code Appeared A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Class 
Highes
t

Class 
Lowest

184 129 6 14 22 24 21 26 11 5 0 93 43
122 74 14 20 14 14 3 5 2 2 0 100 48
041 79 2 6 9 18 11 16 9 7 1 93 28
086 129 7 11 17 16 20 20 16 22 0 95 33
087 129 26 17 20 21 16 8 13 8 0 98 38
402 128 8 11 17 28 17 22 12 13 0 96 50
002 54 9 5 6 5 5 8 5 11 0 94 40
241 50 1 7 11 3 14 11 3 0 0 82 37

Student Wise Results
ROLL NAME GENDER TOTAL MARKS184 Grade 122 Grade 041 Grade 086 Grade 087 Grade 402 Grade 002 Grade 241 Grade RESULT COMP
18158950AISHWARYA K T F 455 084 A2 084 A2 054 C2 059 C1 092 A2 082 B1 - - - - PASS
18158951DIKSHA F 373 066 C1 - - - - 040 D1 081 B1 067 D1 076 B2 043 C1 PASS
18158952DISHA A THAMBKAR F 562 089 A1 100 A1 093 A1 090 A1 094 A1 096 A1 - - - - PASS



18158953HARSHITA C MANGODI F 477 090 A1 080 B1 - - 059 C1 095 A1 084 B1 - - 069 A2 PASS
18158954LEKHANI G HUGAR F 287 050 D1 - - - - 033 D2 045 D2 063 D2 055 D1 041 C2 PASS
18158955LIKHITA R S F 476 080 B1 091 A2 - - 069 B2 094 A1 083 B1 - - 059 B1 PASS
18158956NAVYASHREE  LAXAMAN  BHAJANTRI F 450 082 B1 076 B1 - - 053 C1 090 A2 079 B2 - - 070 A2 PASS
18158957A G NAVYASHREE F 508 090 A1 - - 062 C1 078 B1 098 A1 094 A1 086 A2 - - PASS
18158958NINGAMMA HULLAPPA  MURADI F 490 085 A2 098 A1 066 B2 076 B1 087 A2 078 B2 - - - - PASS
18158959NISHA DEEPAK SAVADATTI F 358 060 C2 - - - - 050 C2 071 C1 073 C1 057 D1 047 C1 PASS
18158960POOJA VIJAYKUMAR GADDI F 423 069 C1 082 A2 - - 049 C2 095 A1 074 C1 - - 054 B1 PASS
18158961SAKSHI R BHAT F 303 060 C2 052 D1 - - 035 D2 048 D2 068 C2 - - 040 C2 PASS
18158962SHRADDHA R KATTIMANI F 350 060 C2 - - - - 053 C1 051 D1 075 C1 068 C2 043 C1 PASS
18158963SHREYA S SAVAI F 405 071 C1 072 B2 - - 047 C2 081 B1 076 C1 - - 058 B1 PASS
18158964SNEHA  SAVANUR F 324 060 C2 - - - - 038 D2 047 D2 067 D1 067 C2 045 C1 PASS
18158965SPURTI SHANKAR GOUDA F 403 080 B1 069 B2 047 C2 071 B1 068 C1 068 C2 - - - - PASS
18158966SRUSHTI P AKKI F 352 062 C2 068 B2 - - 039 D1 073 B2 066 D1 - - 044 C1 PASS
18158967SRUSHTI SHIVANAND MUTAWAD F 528 087 A2 095 A1 074 B1 081 A2 097 A1 094 A1 - - - - PASS
18158968SUMA PUJAR F 423 076 B2 - - - - 054 C1 091 A2 084 B1 063 C2 055 B1 PASS
18158969VAISHNAVI  SANTOSH PISE F 418 078 B1 075 B1 - - 042 D1 084 B1 075 C1 - - 064 A2 PASS
18158970ABHISHEK   M  KHANDARE M 338 059 C2 059 C2 - - 037 D2 074 B2 065 D1 - - 044 C1 PASS
18158971ABHISHEK PATTAR M 350 065 C2 067 C1 041 D1 047 C2 067 C1 063 D2 - - - - PASS
18158972KISHAN S GADAGADI M 389 075 B2 069 B2 037 D2 051 C2 084 B1 073 C1 - - - - PASS
18158973MANJUNATH  M  CHAVAN M 409 071 C1 076 B1 037 D2 056 C1 089 A2 080 B2 - - - - PASS
18158974NAMITH V RAM M 434 067 C1 098 A1 042 D1 063 B2 086 B1 078 B2 - - - - PASS
18158975NANDEESH  V  DAMBAL M 476 078 B1 - - 058 C1 073 B1 090 A2 087 A2 090 A1 - - PASS
18158976PRADEEP  KARIKATTI M 457 072 B2 087 A2 046 D1 077 B1 088 A2 087 A2 - - - - PASS
18158977PRAJWAL  BETASUR M 430 065 C2 - - - - 054 C1 090 A2 083 B1 083 B1 055 B1 PASS
18158978PRANAV S J M 477 080 B1 087 A2 071 B2 069 B2 081 B1 089 A2 - - - - PASS
18158979RAHUL BASAVARAJ LAMANI M 377 058 C2 068 B2 - - 047 C2 081 B1 072 C2 - - 051 B2 PASS
18158980SANKALP  S  SUGATE M 494 083 B1 096 A1 068 B2 076 B1 096 A1 075 C1 - - - - PASS
18158981SHIVANANDA  NINGAPPA KOLIWAD M 457 077 B2 - - - - 071 B1 072 C1 078 B2 077 B2 082 A1 PASS
18158982SHIVARAJ M WALIKAR M 384 072 B2 071 B2 - - 042 D1 065 C2 078 B2 - - 056 B1 PASS
18158983SHRAVAN  G  KULKARNI M 414 072 B2 082 A2 058 C1 047 C2 076 B2 079 B2 - - - - PASS
18158984VAIBHAV  DEVENDRAPPA PATTAR M 292 047 D2 060 C2 - - 037 D2 045 D2 062 D2 - - 041 C2 PASS
18158985VEERENDRA  M  PATIL M 522 085 A2 097 A1 071 B2 087 A2 097 A1 085 B1 - - - - PASS
18158986VIJAY GOUDA PATIL M 324 053 D1 060 C2 037 D2 037 D2 077 B2 060 D2 - - - - PASS
18158987VINAYAK  GANGADHAR  NARENDRA M 336 062 C2 068 B2 039 D2 044 D1 050 D1 073 C1 - - - - PASS
18158988VINAY  NAGARAJ  GANIGER M 394 070 C1 073 B2 046 D1 056 C1 077 B2 072 C2 - - - - PASS
18158989VISHNUPRASAD K DODAWAD M 290 046 D2 - - - - 037 D2 049 D1 068 C2 048 D2 042 C2 PASS
18158990YUG SURESH  DODDAMANI M 310 054 D1 - - - - 033 D2 056 D1 067 D1 053 D2 047 C1 PASS
18158991NACHIKETH  A  SURAPUR M 437 071 C1 091 A2 068 B2 063 B2 072 C1 072 C2 - - - - PASS
18158992SHREYA G PATIL F 417 066 C1 - - - - 052 C2 074 B2 068 C2 091 A1 066 A2 PASS
18158993AMRUTA SUKUMAR BHAT F 533 083 B1 097 A1 080 B1 091 A1 094 A1 088 A2 - - - - PASS
18158994APEKSHA N GAIKWAD F 434 074 B2 090 A2 049 C2 061 B2 079 B2 081 B2 - - - - PASS
18158995BHUMIKA F MAYANNAVAR F 393 064 C2 073 B2 - - 056 C1 073 B2 067 D1 - - 060 B1 PASS
18158996CHANDRIKA DESHPANDE F 503 074 B2 091 A2 067 B2 081 A2 094 A1 096 A1 - - - - PASS



18158997D L SANJANA F 527 082 B1 - - 079 B1 091 A1 094 A1 089 A2 092 A1 - - PASS
18158998HONEY RAJESH KATAGI F 254 064 C2 - - - - 043 D1 050 D1 059 D2 - - 038 D1 PASS
18158999KIRTI MANOHAR WANAKKI F 548 085 A2 097 A1 085 A2 091 A1 097 A1 093 A1 - - - - PASS
18159000NAVYASHREE SUDHEER HEGDE F 560 093 A1 100 A1 091 A2 095 A1 090 A2 091 A1 - - - - PASS
18159001NEERAANGI AJAY AYI F 458 077 B2 087 A2 065 B2 068 B2 084 B1 077 B2 - - - - PASS
18159002NEHA PATIL F 422 070 C1 - - 056 C1 069 B2 073 B2 074 C1 080 B1 - - PASS
18159003PALLAVI J PATIL F 505 077 B2 - - 066 B2 087 A2 096 A1 085 B1 094 A1 - - PASS
18159004PRAGATI S J F 465 079 B1 091 A2 080 B1 066 B2 077 B2 072 C2 - - - - PASS
18159005SAPNA TALAWAR F 476 068 C1 - - 072 B2 080 A2 092 A2 072 C2 092 A1 - - PASS
18159006SHRADDHA K JADHAV F 409 071 C1 081 B1 052 C2 060 C1 075 B2 070 C2 - - - - PASS
18159007ZYNA SHAIKH F 433 084 A2 084 A2 053 C2 056 C1 083 B1 073 C1 - - - - PASS
18159008ABHISHEK M 363 065 C2 059 C2 - - 043 D1 077 B2 078 B2 - - 041 C2 PASS
18159009AMIT SANTOSH SAVANUR M 482 086 A2 - - 065 B2 077 B1 094 A1 069 C2 091 A1 - - PASS
18159010AMOGH GUTTI M 465 083 B1 088 A2 060 C1 062 B2 094 A1 078 B2 - - - - PASS
18159011BALARAJ SHARANAPPA KARISAKRANNAVARM 319 053 D1 - - - - 036 D2 070 C1 065 D1 051 D2 044 C1 PASS
18159012DEVENDRA B HOSAMANI M 403 064 C2 - - 058 C1 060 C1 069 C1 079 B2 073 C1 - - PASS
18159013DHANRAJ I AIRSANG M 491 080 B1 087 A2 - - 077 B1 096 A1 077 B2 - - 074 A2 PASS
18159014ISHANT M 384 074 B2 - - 047 C2 039 D1 077 B2 068 C2 079 B2 - - PASS
18159015KISHOR HIMESH PATIL M 430 075 B2 081 B1 047 C2 065 B2 083 B1 079 B2 - - - - PASS
18159016MANJUNATH LAKAPPA SUTAGATTI M 374 068 C1 - - - - 048 C2 078 B2 071 C2 065 C2 044 C1 PASS
18159017MOHAMMED ADNAN SAVANUR M 340 058 C2 066 C1 041 D1 045 C2 065 C2 065 D1 - - - - PASS
18159018MOHAMMAD REHAN BETGERI M 283 050 D1 - - - - 033 D2 051 D1 060 D2 052 D2 037 D1 PASS
18159019MOHAMMED SAQIB SAVANUR M 248 045 D2 - - - - 033 D2 038 D2 050 D2 041 D2 041 C2 PASS
18159020NAMAN SUNIL SAVADATTI M 262 043 D2 - - - - 033 D2 044 D2 061 D2 040 D2 041 C2 PASS
18159021NEERAJ S MALIGI M 541 083 B1 - - 093 A1 087 A2 095 A1 092 A1 091 A1 - - PASS
18159022PREETHAM SATISH CHIKKANAGOUDRAM 319 060 C2 055 D1 - - 034 D2 056 D1 064 D1 - - 050 B2 PASS
18159023RAJANEESH SHIDDAPPA SHIRALASHETTIM 529 085 A2 096 A1 085 A2 082 A2 097 A1 084 B1 - - - - PASS
18159024ROHIT KUMBAR M 521 079 B1 - - 090 A2 093 A1 098 A1 076 C1 085 A2 - - PASS
18159025AKASH S O M 434 085 A2 073 B2 059 C1 056 C1 079 B2 082 B1 - - - - PASS
18159026SAINATH S MANE M 338 066 C1 - - 044 D1 052 C2 052 D1 083 B1 041 D2 - - PASS
18159027SHRAVAN KUMAR M TURAMARI M 383 068 C1 - - 063 C1 037 D2 072 C1 069 C2 074 C1 - - PASS
18159028SUDEEP D KULAVI M 483 087 A2 088 A2 064 B2 071 B1 086 B1 087 A2 - - - - PASS
18159029SURESH JUNJI M 482 072 B2 089 A2 069 B2 084 A2 084 B1 084 B1 - - - - PASS
18159030THEJAS M R M 341 052 D1 073 B2 046 D1 041 D1 058 C2 071 C2 - - - - PASS
18159031VIJAYKUMAR R L M 441 080 B1 072 B2 066 B2 071 B1 079 B2 073 C1 - - - - PASS
18159032VINEET P PATIL M 528 086 A2 099 A1 079 B1 080 A2 096 A1 088 A2 - - - - PASS
18159033AKSHARA PRABHU PALANGE F 347 059 C2 080 B1 - - 042 D1 059 C2 060 D2 - - 047 C1 PASS
18159034AMRUTA S KULKARNI F 447 085 A2 - - 051 C2 064 B2 083 B1 078 B2 086 A2 - - PASS
18159035BASAMMA S BYAHATTI F 298 065 C2 - - 037 D2 038 D2 051 D1 061 D2 046 D2 - - PASS
18159036DIVYA RAMESH PAREET F 434 077 B2 078 B1 071 B2 060 C1 071 C1 077 B2 - - - - PASS
18159037LEENA PUNDALEEKA JOGI F 383 078 B1 - - - - 040 D1 083 B1 062 D2 071 C1 049 B2 PASS
18159038MAITRI S NAIKAR F 343 057 D1 - - - - 041 D1 055 D1 064 D1 064 C2 062 B1 PASS
18159039MANISHA JAGADEESH GUNDLUR F 373 070 C1 - - 047 C2 047 C2 069 C1 079 B2 061 D1 - - PASS
18159040NIHARIKA ASHOK MANSUR F 424 086 A2 - - - - 048 C2 078 B2 078 B2 079 B2 055 B1 PASS



18159041PRUTHVI LAXMAN LAMANI F 407 072 B2 - - 046 D1 042 D1 085 B1 076 C1 086 A2 - - PASS
18159042SAHANA TUNGAL F 532 091 A1 100 A1 086 A2 084 A2 093 A1 078 B2 - - - - PASS
18159043SANIKA MOHAN KAMMAR F 338 065 C2 - - - - 043 D1 074 B2 074 C1 042 D2 040 C2 PASS
18159044SANJANA G BARKER F 400 062 C2 - - 048 C2 049 C2 090 A2 070 C2 081 B1 - - PASS
18159045SANJANA  S HADIMANI F 435 072 B2 - - 071 B2 065 B2 072 C1 078 B2 077 B2 - - PASS
18159046SANJANA  A NAGOJI F 355 060 C2 - - - - 048 C2 067 C1 073 C1 067 C2 040 C2 PASS
18159047SANJEEVINI S TALWAR F 353 059 C2 088 A2 037 D2 038 D2 061 C2 070 C2 - - - - PASS
18159048SHEETAL V SHINDE F 317 052 D1 - - - - 037 D2 061 C2 066 D1 054 D1 047 C1 PASS
18159049SHREYA R KULAKARNI F 323 052 D1 - - - - 047 C2 070 C1 071 C2 041 D2 042 C2 PASS
18159050SINCHAN C ALAGODI F 523 082 B1 094 A1 087 A2 085 A2 098 A1 077 B2 - - - - PASS
18159051SUKRUTA PATIL F 326 053 D1 075 B1 038 D2 036 D2 052 D1 072 C2 - - - - PASS
18159052SWASTI Y MALAGI F 514 091 A1 095 A1 068 B2 077 B1 096 A1 087 A2 - - - - PASS
18159053VIJETA BASANAGOUDA PATIL F 485 088 A2 - - 063 C1 079 B1 093 A1 080 B2 082 B1 - - PASS
18159054ABDULWAHID J MAHAT M 456 074 B2 087 A2 067 B2 071 B1 085 B1 072 C2 - - - - PASS
18159055ABHIJIT S JAKATI M 442 080 B1 - - 054 C2 052 C2 088 A2 080 B2 088 A2 - - PASS
18159056AFTAB NADAF M 471 080 B1 - - 060 C1 074 B1 084 B1 080 B2 093 A1 - - PASS
18159057HRISHIKESH P DANDUR M 432 074 B2 077 B1 050 C2 057 C1 091 A2 083 B1 - - - - PASS
18159058MOHAMMED AASIM NADAF M 396 068 C1 082 A2 053 C2 049 C2 073 B2 071 C2 - - - - PASS
18159059MOHAMMED SAFWAN HUDEDAMANI M 418 071 C1 069 B2 052 C2 057 C1 089 A2 080 B2 - - - - PASS
18159060MOHEEN BALLARY M 315 057 D1 - - 028 E 038 D2 067 C1 074 C1 051 D2 - - PASS
18159061MUJAMMIL M MAKANDAR M 355 072 B2 078 B1 - - 037 D2 051 D1 073 C1 - - 044 C1 PASS
18159062NAMAN MILIND PISE M 320 060 C2 060 C2 - - 040 D1 047 D2 067 D1 - - 046 C1 PASS
18159063NELSON DANIAL M 421 075 B2 074 B1 051 C2 057 C1 079 B2 085 B1 - - - - PASS
18159064PRAJWAL  SHIVAPPA VIBHUTI M 329 060 C2 050 D2 - - 043 D1 063 C2 068 C2 - - 045 C1 PASS
18159065PRANAVGOUDA R PATIL M 484 076 B2 086 A2 - - 064 B2 096 A1 088 A2 - - 074 A2 PASS
18159066PRITAM PRABHU PALANGE M 380 067 C1 069 B2 - - 048 C2 059 C2 078 B2 - - 059 B1 PASS
18159067ROHAN  N PAWAR M 314 074 B2 - - - - 034 D2 054 D1 052 D2 063 C2 037 D1 PASS
18159068SAIRAJ NANASAHEB GAWARE M 273 044 D2 048 D2 - - 034 D2 042 D2 063 D2 - - 042 C2 PASS
18159069SAMARTH Y CHOUDAKER M 412 067 C1 067 C1 063 C1 061 B2 071 C1 083 B1 - - - - PASS
18159070SIDDESHWARGOUDA PATIL M 442 081 B1 080 B1 052 C2 055 C1 089 A2 085 B1 - - - - PASS
18159071SHASHANK M 436 062 C2 075 B1 081 B1 058 C1 083 B1 077 B2 - - - - PASS
18159072VAIBHAV S JADHAV M 466 074 B2 - - 070 B2 078 B1 087 A2 083 B1 074 C1 - - PASS
18159073SYEDA  AALIYA F 506 080 B1 - - 074 B1 089 A1 092 A2 089 A2 082 B1 - - PASS
18159074NITESH N  SOMAPUR M 449 066 C1 - - - - 063 B2 080 B2 083 B1 083 B1 074 A2 PASS
18159075AMBHRUNI K F 525 081 B1 - - 082 B1 078 B1 098 A1 095 A1 091 A1 - - PASS
18159076DARSHAN K NAVALAGATTI M 452 072 B2 - - 073 B1 067 B2 082 B1 088 A2 070 C1 - - PASS
18159077RAHUL HANAMAPPA HULLALLI M 280 068 C1 - - 043 D1 045 C2 068 C1 - - 056 D1 - - PASS
18159078ANUSHA KOTABAGI F 394 058 C2 - - - - 057 C1 081 B1 077 B2 066 C2 055 B1 PASS



SL NO ROLL NAME GENDER
TOTAL 
MARKS 184 Grade 122

1 18158952 DISHA A THAMBKAR F 562 089 A1 100
2 18159000 NAVYASHREE SUDHEER HEGDE F 560 093 A1 100
3 18158999 KIRTI MANOHAR WANAKKI F 548 085 A2 097
4 18159021 NEERAJ S MALIGI M 541 083 B1 -
5 18158993 AMRUTA SUKUMAR BHAT F 533 083 B1 097
6 18159042 SAHANA TUNGAL F 532 091 A1 100
7 18159023 RAJANEESH SHIDDAPPA SHIRALASHETTI M 529 085 A2 096
8 18158967 SRUSHTI SHIVANAND MUTAWAD F 528 087 A2 095
9 18159032 VINEET P PATIL M 528 086 A2 099

10 18158997 D L SANJANA F 527 082 B1 -
11 18159075 AMBHRUNI K F 525 081 B1 -
12 18159050 SINCHAN C ALAGODI F 523 082 B1 094
13 18158985 VEERENDRA  M  PATIL M 522 085 A2 097
14 18159024 ROHIT KUMBAR M 521 079 B1 -
15 18159052 SWASTI Y MALAGI F 514 091 A1 095
16 18158957 A G NAVYASHREE F 508 090 A1 -
17 18159073 SYEDA  AALIYA F 506 080 B1 -
18 18159003 PALLAVI J PATIL F 505 077 B2 -
19 18158996 CHANDRIKA DESHPANDE F 503 074 B2 091
20 18158980 SANKALP  S  SUGATE M 494 083 B1 096
21 18159013 DHANRAJ I AIRSANG M 491 080 B1 087
22 18158958 NINGAMMA HULLAPPA  MURADI F 490 085 A2 098
23 18159053 VIJETA BASANAGOUDA PATIL F 485 088 A2 -
24 18159065 PRANAVGOUDA R PATIL M 484 076 B2 086
25 18159028 SUDEEP D KULAVI M 483 087 A2 088
26 18159009 AMIT SANTOSH SAVANUR M 482 086 A2 -
27 18159029 SURESH JUNJI M 482 072 B2 089
28 18158953 HARSHITA C MANGODI F 477 090 A1 080
29 18158978 PRANAV S J M 477 080 B1 087
30 18158955 LIKHITA R S F 476 080 B1 091
31 18158975 NANDEESH  V  DAMBAL M 476 078 B1 -
32 18159005 SAPNA TALAWAR F 476 068 C1 -
33 18159056 AFTAB NADAF M 471 080 B1 -
34 18159072 VAIBHAV S JADHAV M 466 074 B2 -
35 18159004 PRAGATI S J F 465 079 B1 091
36 18159010 AMOGH GUTTI M 465 083 B1 088
37 18159001 NEERAANGI AJAY AYI F 458 077 B2 087
38 18158976 PRADEEP  KARIKATTI M 457 072 B2 087
39 18158981 SHIVANANDA  NINGAPPA KOLIWAD M 457 077 B2 -
40 18159054 ABDULWAHID J MAHAT M 456 074 B2 087
41 18158950 AISHWARYA K T F 455 084 A2 084



42 18159076 DARSHAN K NAVALAGATTI M 452 072 B2 -
43 18158956 NAVYASHREE  LAXAMAN  BHAJANTRI F 450 082 B1 076
44 18159074 NITESH N  SOMAPUR M 449 066 C1 -
45 18159034 AMRUTA S KULKARNI F 447 085 A2 -
46 18159055 ABHIJIT S JAKATI M 442 080 B1 -
47 18159070 SIDDESHWARGOUDA PATIL M 442 081 B1 080
48 18159031 VIJAYKUMAR R L M 441 080 B1 072
49 18158991 NACHIKETH  A  SURAPUR M 437 071 C1 091
50 18159071 SHASHANK M 436 062 C2 075
51 18159045 SANJANA  S HADIMANI F 435 072 B2 -
52 18158974 NAMITH V RAM M 434 067 C1 098
53 18158994 APEKSHA N GAIKWAD F 434 074 B2 090
54 18159025 AKASH S O M 434 085 A2 073
55 18159036 DIVYA RAMESH PAREET F 434 077 B2 078
56 18159007 ZYNA SHAIKH F 433 084 A2 084
57 18159057 HRISHIKESH P DANDUR M 432 074 B2 077
58 18158977 PRAJWAL  BETASUR M 430 065 C2 -
59 18159015 KISHOR HIMESH PATIL M 430 075 B2 081
60 18159040 NIHARIKA ASHOK MANSUR F 424 086 A2 -
61 18158960 POOJA VIJAYKUMAR GADDI F 423 069 C1 082
62 18158968 SUMA PUJAR F 423 076 B2 -
63 18159002 NEHA PATIL F 422 070 C1 -
64 18159063 NELSON DANIAL M 421 075 B2 074
65 18158969 VAISHNAVI  SANTOSH PISE F 418 078 B1 075
66 18159059 MOHAMMED SAFWAN HUDEDAMANI M 418 071 C1 069
67 18158992 SHREYA G PATIL F 417 066 C1 -
68 18158983 SHRAVAN  G  KULKARNI M 414 072 B2 082
69 18159069 SAMARTH Y CHOUDAKER M 412 067 C1 067
70 18158973 MANJUNATH  M  CHAVAN M 409 071 C1 076
71 18159006 SHRADDHA K JADHAV F 409 071 C1 081
72 18159041 PRUTHVI LAXMAN LAMANI F 407 072 B2 -
73 18158963 SHREYA S SAVAI F 405 071 C1 072
74 18158965 SPURTI SHANKAR GOUDA F 403 080 B1 069
75 18159012 DEVENDRA B HOSAMANI M 403 064 C2 -
76 18159044 SANJANA G BARKER F 400 062 C2 -
77 18159058 MOHAMMED AASIM NADAF M 396 068 C1 082
78 18158988 VINAY  NAGARAJ  GANIGER M 394 070 C1 073
79 18159078 ANUSHA KOTABAGI F 394 058 C2 -
80 18158995 BHUMIKA F MAYANNAVAR F 393 064 C2 073
81 18158972 KISHAN S GADAGADI M 389 075 B2 069
82 18158982 SHIVARAJ M WALIKAR M 384 072 B2 071
83 18159014 ISHANT M 384 074 B2 -
84 18159027 SHRAVAN KUMAR M TURAMARI M 383 068 C1 -



85 18159037 LEENA PUNDALEEKA JOGI F 383 078 B1 -
86 18159066 PRITAM PRABHU PALANGE M 380 067 C1 069
87 18158979 RAHUL BASAVARAJ LAMANI M 377 058 C2 068
88 18159016 MANJUNATH LAKAPPA SUTAGATTI M 374 068 C1 -
89 18158951 DIKSHA F 373 066 C1 -
90 18159039 MANISHA JAGADEESH GUNDLUR F 373 070 C1 -
91 18159008 ABHISHEK M 363 065 C2 059
92 18158959 NISHA DEEPAK SAVADATTI F 358 060 C2 -
93 18159046 SANJANA  A NAGOJI F 355 060 C2 -
94 18159061 MUJAMMIL M MAKANDAR M 355 072 B2 078
95 18159047 SANJEEVINI S TALWAR F 353 059 C2 088
96 18158966 SRUSHTI P AKKI F 352 062 C2 068
97 18158962 SHRADDHA R KATTIMANI F 350 060 C2 -
98 18158971 ABHISHEK PATTAR M 350 065 C2 067
99 18159033 AKSHARA PRABHU PALANGE F 347 059 C2 080

100 18159038 MAITRI S NAIKAR F 343 057 D1 -
101 18159030 THEJAS M R M 341 052 D1 073
102 18159017 MOHAMMED ADNAN SAVANUR M 340 058 C2 066
103 18158970 ABHISHEK   M  KHANDARE M 338 059 C2 059
104 18159026 SAINATH S MANE M 338 066 C1 -
105 18159043 SANIKA MOHAN KAMMAR F 338 065 C2 -
106 18158987 VINAYAK  GANGADHAR  NARENDRA M 336 062 C2 068
107 18159064 PRAJWAL  SHIVAPPA VIBHUTI M 329 060 C2 050
108 18159051 SUKRUTA PATIL F 326 053 D1 075
109 18158964 SNEHA  SAVANUR F 324 060 C2 -
110 18158986 VIJAY GOUDA PATIL M 324 053 D1 060
111 18159049 SHREYA R KULAKARNI F 323 052 D1 -
112 18159062 NAMAN MILIND PISE M 320 060 C2 060
113 18159011 BALARAJ SHARANAPPA KARISAKRANNAVARM 319 053 D1 -
114 18159022 PREETHAM SATISH CHIKKANAGOUDRA M 319 060 C2 055
115 18159048 SHEETAL V SHINDE F 317 052 D1 -
116 18159060 MOHEEN BALLARY M 315 057 D1 -
117 18159067 ROHAN  N PAWAR M 314 074 B2 -
118 18158990 YUG SURESH  DODDAMANI M 310 054 D1 -
119 18158961 SAKSHI R BHAT F 303 060 C2 052
120 18159035 BASAMMA S BYAHATTI F 298 065 C2 -
121 18158984 VAIBHAV  DEVENDRAPPA PATTAR M 292 047 D2 060
122 18158989 VISHNUPRASAD K DODAWAD M 290 046 D2 -
123 18158954 LEKHANI G HUGAR F 287 050 D1 -
124 18159018 MOHAMMAD REHAN BETGERI M 283 050 D1 -
125 18159077 RAHUL HANAMAPPA HULLALLI M 280 068 C1 -
126 18159068 SAIRAJ NANASAHEB GAWARE M 273 044 D2 048
127 18159020 NAMAN SUNIL SAVADATTI M 262 043 D2 -



128 18158998 HONEY RAJESH KATAGI F 254 064 C2 -
129 18159019 MOHAMMED SAQIB SAVANUR M 248 045 D2 -



Grade 041 Grade 086 Grade 087 Grade 402 Grade 002 Grade 241 Grade RESULT
A1 093 A1 090 A1 094 A1 096 A1 - - - - PASS
A1 091 A2 095 A1 090 A2 091 A1 - - - - PASS
A1 085 A2 091 A1 097 A1 093 A1 - - - - PASS
- 093 A1 087 A2 095 A1 092 A1 091 A1 - - PASS
A1 080 B1 091 A1 094 A1 088 A2 - - - - PASS
A1 086 A2 084 A2 093 A1 078 B2 - - - - PASS
A1 085 A2 082 A2 097 A1 084 B1 - - - - PASS
A1 074 B1 081 A2 097 A1 094 A1 - - - - PASS
A1 079 B1 080 A2 096 A1 088 A2 - - - - PASS
- 079 B1 091 A1 094 A1 089 A2 092 A1 - - PASS
- 082 B1 078 B1 098 A1 095 A1 091 A1 - - PASS
A1 087 A2 085 A2 098 A1 077 B2 - - - - PASS
A1 071 B2 087 A2 097 A1 085 B1 - - - - PASS
- 090 A2 093 A1 098 A1 076 C1 085 A2 - - PASS
A1 068 B2 077 B1 096 A1 087 A2 - - - - PASS
- 062 C1 078 B1 098 A1 094 A1 086 A2 - - PASS
- 074 B1 089 A1 092 A2 089 A2 082 B1 - - PASS
- 066 B2 087 A2 096 A1 085 B1 094 A1 - - PASS
A2 067 B2 081 A2 094 A1 096 A1 - - - - PASS
A1 068 B2 076 B1 096 A1 075 C1 - - - - PASS
A2 - - 077 B1 096 A1 077 B2 - - 074 A2 PASS
A1 066 B2 076 B1 087 A2 078 B2 - - - - PASS
- 063 C1 079 B1 093 A1 080 B2 082 B1 - - PASS
A2 - - 064 B2 096 A1 088 A2 - - 074 A2 PASS
A2 064 B2 071 B1 086 B1 087 A2 - - - - PASS
- 065 B2 077 B1 094 A1 069 C2 091 A1 - - PASS
A2 069 B2 084 A2 084 B1 084 B1 - - - - PASS
B1 - - 059 C1 095 A1 084 B1 - - 069 A2 PASS
A2 071 B2 069 B2 081 B1 089 A2 - - - - PASS
A2 - - 069 B2 094 A1 083 B1 - - 059 B1 PASS
- 058 C1 073 B1 090 A2 087 A2 090 A1 - - PASS
- 072 B2 080 A2 092 A2 072 C2 092 A1 - - PASS
- 060 C1 074 B1 084 B1 080 B2 093 A1 - - PASS
- 070 B2 078 B1 087 A2 083 B1 074 C1 - - PASS
A2 080 B1 066 B2 077 B2 072 C2 - - - - PASS
A2 060 C1 062 B2 094 A1 078 B2 - - - - PASS
A2 065 B2 068 B2 084 B1 077 B2 - - - - PASS
A2 046 D1 077 B1 088 A2 087 A2 - - - - PASS
- - - 071 B1 072 C1 078 B2 077 B2 082 A1 PASS
A2 067 B2 071 B1 085 B1 072 C2 - - - - PASS
A2 054 C2 059 C1 092 A2 082 B1 - - - - PASS



- 073 B1 067 B2 082 B1 088 A2 070 C1 - - PASS
B1 - - 053 C1 090 A2 079 B2 - - 070 A2 PASS
- - - 063 B2 080 B2 083 B1 083 B1 074 A2 PASS
- 051 C2 064 B2 083 B1 078 B2 086 A2 - - PASS
- 054 C2 052 C2 088 A2 080 B2 088 A2 - - PASS
B1 052 C2 055 C1 089 A2 085 B1 - - - - PASS
B2 066 B2 071 B1 079 B2 073 C1 - - - - PASS
A2 068 B2 063 B2 072 C1 072 C2 - - - - PASS
B1 081 B1 058 C1 083 B1 077 B2 - - - - PASS
- 071 B2 065 B2 072 C1 078 B2 077 B2 - - PASS
A1 042 D1 063 B2 086 B1 078 B2 - - - - PASS
A2 049 C2 061 B2 079 B2 081 B2 - - - - PASS
B2 059 C1 056 C1 079 B2 082 B1 - - - - PASS
B1 071 B2 060 C1 071 C1 077 B2 - - - - PASS
A2 053 C2 056 C1 083 B1 073 C1 - - - - PASS
B1 050 C2 057 C1 091 A2 083 B1 - - - - PASS
- - - 054 C1 090 A2 083 B1 083 B1 055 B1 PASS
B1 047 C2 065 B2 083 B1 079 B2 - - - - PASS
- - - 048 C2 078 B2 078 B2 079 B2 055 B1 PASS
A2 - - 049 C2 095 A1 074 C1 - - 054 B1 PASS
- - - 054 C1 091 A2 084 B1 063 C2 055 B1 PASS
- 056 C1 069 B2 073 B2 074 C1 080 B1 - - PASS
B1 051 C2 057 C1 079 B2 085 B1 - - - - PASS
B1 - - 042 D1 084 B1 075 C1 - - 064 A2 PASS
B2 052 C2 057 C1 089 A2 080 B2 - - - - PASS
- - - 052 C2 074 B2 068 C2 091 A1 066 A2 PASS
A2 058 C1 047 C2 076 B2 079 B2 - - - - PASS
C1 063 C1 061 B2 071 C1 083 B1 - - - - PASS
B1 037 D2 056 C1 089 A2 080 B2 - - - - PASS
B1 052 C2 060 C1 075 B2 070 C2 - - - - PASS
- 046 D1 042 D1 085 B1 076 C1 086 A2 - - PASS
B2 - - 047 C2 081 B1 076 C1 - - 058 B1 PASS
B2 047 C2 071 B1 068 C1 068 C2 - - - - PASS
- 058 C1 060 C1 069 C1 079 B2 073 C1 - - PASS
- 048 C2 049 C2 090 A2 070 C2 081 B1 - - PASS
A2 053 C2 049 C2 073 B2 071 C2 - - - - PASS
B2 046 D1 056 C1 077 B2 072 C2 - - - - PASS
- - - 057 C1 081 B1 077 B2 066 C2 055 B1 PASS
B2 - - 056 C1 073 B2 067 D1 - - 060 B1 PASS
B2 037 D2 051 C2 084 B1 073 C1 - - - - PASS
B2 - - 042 D1 065 C2 078 B2 - - 056 B1 PASS
- 047 C2 039 D1 077 B2 068 C2 079 B2 - - PASS
- 063 C1 037 D2 072 C1 069 C2 074 C1 - - PASS



- - - 040 D1 083 B1 062 D2 071 C1 049 B2 PASS
B2 - - 048 C2 059 C2 078 B2 - - 059 B1 PASS
B2 - - 047 C2 081 B1 072 C2 - - 051 B2 PASS
- - - 048 C2 078 B2 071 C2 065 C2 044 C1 PASS
- - - 040 D1 081 B1 067 D1 076 B2 043 C1 PASS
- 047 C2 047 C2 069 C1 079 B2 061 D1 - - PASS
C2 - - 043 D1 077 B2 078 B2 - - 041 C2 PASS
- - - 050 C2 071 C1 073 C1 057 D1 047 C1 PASS
- - - 048 C2 067 C1 073 C1 067 C2 040 C2 PASS
B1 - - 037 D2 051 D1 073 C1 - - 044 C1 PASS
A2 037 D2 038 D2 061 C2 070 C2 - - - - PASS
B2 - - 039 D1 073 B2 066 D1 - - 044 C1 PASS
- - - 053 C1 051 D1 075 C1 068 C2 043 C1 PASS
C1 041 D1 047 C2 067 C1 063 D2 - - - - PASS
B1 - - 042 D1 059 C2 060 D2 - - 047 C1 PASS
- - - 041 D1 055 D1 064 D1 064 C2 062 B1 PASS
B2 046 D1 041 D1 058 C2 071 C2 - - - - PASS
C1 041 D1 045 C2 065 C2 065 D1 - - - - PASS
C2 - - 037 D2 074 B2 065 D1 - - 044 C1 PASS
- 044 D1 052 C2 052 D1 083 B1 041 D2 - - PASS
- - - 043 D1 074 B2 074 C1 042 D2 040 C2 PASS
B2 039 D2 044 D1 050 D1 073 C1 - - - - PASS
D2 - - 043 D1 063 C2 068 C2 - - 045 C1 PASS
B1 038 D2 036 D2 052 D1 072 C2 - - - - PASS
- - - 038 D2 047 D2 067 D1 067 C2 045 C1 PASS
C2 037 D2 037 D2 077 B2 060 D2 - - - - PASS
- - - 047 C2 070 C1 071 C2 041 D2 042 C2 PASS
C2 - - 040 D1 047 D2 067 D1 - - 046 C1 PASS
- - - 036 D2 070 C1 065 D1 051 D2 044 C1 PASS
D1 - - 034 D2 056 D1 064 D1 - - 050 B2 PASS
- - - 037 D2 061 C2 066 D1 054 D1 047 C1 PASS
- 028 E 038 D2 067 C1 074 C1 051 D2 - - PASS
- - - 034 D2 054 D1 052 D2 063 C2 037 D1 PASS
- - - 033 D2 056 D1 067 D1 053 D2 047 C1 PASS
D1 - - 035 D2 048 D2 068 C2 - - 040 C2 PASS
- 037 D2 038 D2 051 D1 061 D2 046 D2 - - PASS
C2 - - 037 D2 045 D2 062 D2 - - 041 C2 PASS
- - - 037 D2 049 D1 068 C2 048 D2 042 C2 PASS
- - - 033 D2 045 D2 063 D2 055 D1 041 C2 PASS
- - - 033 D2 051 D1 060 D2 052 D2 037 D1 PASS
- 043 D1 045 C2 068 C1 - - 056 D1 - - PASS
D2 - - 034 D2 042 D2 063 D2 - - 042 C2 PASS
- - - 033 D2 044 D2 061 D2 040 D2 041 C2 PASS



- - - 043 D1 050 D1 059 D2 - - 038 D1 PASS
- - - 033 D2 038 D2 050 D2 041 D2 041 C2 PASS
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